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The Ritz-Carlton, Moscow

10.00-13.00 —	 Утренняя сессия, Бальный зал

13.00-14.00 —	 Презентация, зал Вашингтон 

14.00-16.30 —	 Дневная сессия, Бальный зал

Компания Имя Фамилия E-mail Стол

AD Hotels Geneva Sandrine Perrin s.perrin@ad-hotels.com 3

Aletsch Arena David Kestens david.kestens@aletscharena.ch 10

Alpenglück Olga Belyakova olga.belyakova@alpenglueck.ru 21

Ars Vitae Nina Kamenskaya nina@ars-vitae.ru 12

Bürgenstock Hotels & Resort 
Lake Lucerne

Celia Nosetti celia.nosetti@buergenstock.ch 20

Davos Klosters Fredi Michel fredi.michel@davos.ch 24

Geneva Tourism Tamara Tawil tamara.tawil@geneve.com 1

Guarda Golf Hotel & 
Residences

Simon Schenk simon.schenk@guardagolf.com 11

Hotel Villa Honegg Simona Lussi simona.lussi@villa-honegg.ch 17

Lake Geneva Region Elena Bondarenko bondarenko@lake-geneva-region.ch 5

Landquart Fashion Outlet Kathrin Spiller kspiller@viaoutlets.com 23

Lucerne — Lake Lucerne Region Fabian Appenzeller fabian.appenzeller@luzern.com 15

Manotel Hotel Group Franck Romanet fromanet@manotel.com 2

Open Up Elena Gerber e.gerber@openup.travel 7

Park Hotel Vitznau Moritz Duerler m.duerler@phv.ch 19

Участники воркшопа:

Компания Имя Фамилия E-mail Стол

Pilatus Railway Sarka Risch sarka.risch@pilatus.ch 18

St. Moritz Margarita Sammer margarita.sammer@estm.ch 22

STC Switzerland Travel Centre Laura Lichtenberger laura.lichtenberger@stc.ch 13

Swiss International Air Lines Illnara Zhelyaletdinova ilnara.zhelyaletdinova@dlh.de 14

Swiss International Air Lines Valentina Kouznetsova valentina.kouznetsova@dlh.de 14

Swiss Luxury Apartments Martin Kuettel martin.kuettel@katag.ch 4

Swiss Medical Network Clinics Marina Werbitzky mwerbitzky@swissmedical.net 26

Swiss Quality Hotels 
International

Amjad Nashashibi amjad@sqh.ch 6

Switzerland Tourism Svetlana Medoks svetlana.medoks@switzerland.com 28

Ticino Tourism Michel Cavadini michel.cavadini@ticino.ch 25

TITLIS Cableways, Hotels & 
Restaurants, Engelberg

Sabine Wyttenbach swyttenbach@titlis.ch 16

Valais/Wallis Promotion Sabrina Bregy sabrina.bregy@valais.ch 8

Zermatt — Matterhorn Dominique Mauderli dominique.mauderli@zbag.ch 9

Zurich Tourism Lucia Filippone lucia.filippone@zuerich.com 27


